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30.00/Kg
12.00/Kattu
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kattu
35.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

42.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

aflemwev /#&)(Qwrds eflwrumryid)

30.00/Kg
7.50/kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
11.00-16.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

10.00-12.00/kg

60.00/kg

10.00/Kg

35.00/Kg



Gari

GCari
srefereumr
srafllereur
LUFeD& LOl6mTa Tl
LUFeD&F Lo Tl
LFena Lhlems il
UFen&F LIL_L_Teust]
Gurssmil

QB THHeUTBISTII
CerliumiglpniE
CaHTemaudhasTiil
1q-600TL_IT

Q& THSHL06V60 FHewLp
SLenL_Liwm|
&(HBsuLiLilemev
QeusiremrMé Tl
Qeusiremr e mii
Oeueemida il
(P (HBIEHSHEHSHTILI
CFemesradalLpnia,
LFsdT610

LF 1610

BTev - G mev
S[UMTHSHTII
(UM TSI
&ITETT6ST

& TETT6ST
QeumigTWID
QeumisTuID
ALYLIES 1T
QumIgTWID

G eumisTuwILD

CarwibydbgTi wriGlaL
CamwibLbgTi riblal
CamwibL T ribla
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib T rielaL
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibLsgTi ribla
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib T riela
CamwibLbgTi riblaL
CamwibL T riblaL
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
CamwibLSETi rielaL
CamwibLbgTi riblaL
CamwibL T rielaL
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
CamwibydbgTi wriGlal
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibL T ribla
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib ST riela
CamwibL T riblaL
CamwibL T riela
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
CamwibL g riblsl
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibLggri riblal
CarwibydbgTi wriGs
Camwib ST ri6la
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibLsgTi ribla
GarwibydbgTi wriGlal

CarwibydbgTi wriGas

Fleved]

oor|’ Iq

Cuflwg)

APlwg

2 (HeoTEML

Fioum

ig2ed

Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6

Gevrds %6V

Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6

Gevrds %6V

Bevrds g6

FTLOLITT

Frevl_ Gluflwg)
Frevl Amlwig)
Bevrd g6

Govrd a6

L6~ 1FeTer0
eurl_Lir (Fedrery
oor|” 1q

Ul e

Guevr_

oo’ 1q-111" L 6T
A

APlw - Qeumismwid
APlw - Ceumismwid
FAPlw - Ceumismwid
Gusvevri] - GlLIBIL 6B
GusvevTi] - GlLIBIL 6B

| T @ R N e T e S e e T T Y Nt N W U s T T Y U U N U U LG I e e

40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
135.00/kg
45.00/kg
32.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
50.00/kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
32.00/kg
28.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
37.00/Pocket
35.00/Pocket
30.00/Kg

20.00/kg

18.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
40.00/kg
32.00/kg
80.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00-33.00/kg
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/kg
22.00/kg
14.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

17.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/kg
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48.00/kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/kg
26.00/kg
26.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
20.00/kg
26.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
37.00/Kg

15.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
22.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/kg
5.00/kg
6.00/Kg
11.00-13.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00-17.00/kg
9.00/kg
7.00-10.00/Kg
15.00/kg
11.00/kg
14.00/kg
35.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
3000.00/20Kg
2300.00/20Kg
2550.00/20Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
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85.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
45.00/kg
140.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
75.00/Pocket
16.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
24.00/kg
125.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
70.00/Bunch
60.00/Bundle
100.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
20.00/Flower
15.00/Flower
180.00/Bunch

50.00-70.00/Kg
30.00/kg
370.00/10Kg
700.00/10kg
200.00/kg
730.00/10kg
30.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
900.00/10Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/kg
12.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
30.00-45.00/kg
14.00/Kg
1700.00/10Kg

22.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
12.00/kg
9.00/Kg
500.00/30Pieces
40.00/Bunch
50.00/Bundle
70.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
12.00/Flower
12.00/Flower
140.00/Bunch



ClFsusub L
AESTEYY:)
Qe

G TevL_6dT L
Semmig Guirsven
690G omevflwitp
9 THI

SreRmw
eVedlen s

0T glLosved]
Camifls ClasTesTenL
STLOEHT
ST T
FTOHS]
FTOHS]
wf&CsT LB
LHG

L ®H &

o]

el

Grmreor
Grreor
Grmreor
Grmregm
Grmreor
Grmreor

O\ FessTLIGID
FIDLITGIS)

Slerd]

Lpswr ()

Lpswr (B

Ferd

Frd

CamwibydbgTi wriGlal
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CamwibL T riblal
GarwibydbgTi wriGla
Carwibydbgri wriGla
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibLsgTi riela
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib T ri6la
CamwibLbgTi riblaL
CamwibL T riblal
CarwibydbgTi wriGlaL
Camwib ST ri6la
CamwibLbgTi ri6laL
CamwibL T ribla
CarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib ST rielaL
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CarwibydbgTi wriGlaL
CarwibydbgTi wriGlaL

Q& miieviHer- eman L
Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6V

Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6V

Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6

Gevrd a6V

Feuliy

Oeusitemer

Casmevr_

LDEHIF6IT

Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6
Courgsev - APlwg)
Gleusremer

ESYINTN

i

GBS CoHT
ewamnLilf
ewanilifl’ - stdev@umi
Fsved] Grmerv
ML VLTI
Geurd&H6L - LEhF6IT
Bevrds g6

Gevrd a6

Br(p

DFETT

REALTEY

LOTBIG T

U UL UL UL UL UL U UL UL UL I U (UL UL UL UL UL UL I (U UL U (UL UL UL L UL U UL I (U U UL UL U

170.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
16.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
380.00/Bunch
140.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
380.00/Kg
370.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
20.00/2Piece
20.00/2Piece
60.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
70.00/10Bundle
20.00/3 Kattu
210.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
100.00/100 Flowers
100.00/Bunch

170.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
80.00/100 Flowers
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
300.00/bunch
40.00/Flower
360.00/kg
320.00-360.00/kg
70.00/kg
10.00/2Piece
7.00/2Piece
40.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
50.00/10Bundle
5.00-6.00/3Kattu
200.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
60.00/100 Flowers
50.00-60.00/Bunch
30.00-40.00/100 Flowers
90.00-150.00/Bunch
160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/100 Flowers
160.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
100.00-110/Kg
18.00/kg
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GarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwibydbgri wriGla
CamwibLbgTi rielaL
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GarwibydbgTi wriGla
Camwib ST riela
CamwibLbgTi riblaL
CamwibL T riblaL
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340.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
40.00/100 Nos
22.00/Nut

870.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
1280.00/Kg
1110.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
920.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
90.00-100.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

310.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
28.00/100 Nos
15.00/100Nos
15.00/Nut
13.00/Nut
11.00/Nut
845.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
460.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
172.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
110.00-130.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
990.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
530.00/Kg
110.00-140.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
36.00/kg
70.00/kg



